Egret Cup

Boat Name
COMET

NANI DRAGON
ELG

MILLIE

APPLE

PATCH

LITTLE LINDA
WALKER

Sheet1

Hcap Start Finish
1527 10:15:00 11:56:30
1889 10:15:00 12:51:00
1796 10:15:00 12:50:00
1640 10:15:00 12:41:00
1690 10:15:00 12:52:00
1874 10:15:00 13:10:00
2000 10:15:00 13:30:00

10:15:00 R

7 (Boats Finishing)

5109 (ACT + 5%)

4472

Elapsed Corrected Pos

6090
9360
9300
8760
9420
10500
11700
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3988
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5341
5574
5603
5850
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4955
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OKPerf PerfNo PerfiInd CSF ProvCh New Hcap

3988 1362 -165 -165 1362
4955 2093 204 204 2093
2080 284 1796
1959 319 1640
2107 417 1690
2348 474 1874
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